I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Certifications

Advanced Rigging - Academy Training Center

Page

Aerial Work Platform Operator - other

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Airstar certified Lighting Balloon Technician

American Heart Association - Heartsaver First Aid with

- -T-N

ArtNet/Streaming ACN - Local 728

Basics of Car Rigging

CPR/AED/First Aid

Diver Certifications - Open Water

Diver Certifications - PADI Open Water Diver

Diver Certifications - Rescue Diver

DMX Networking 101 - Local 728

Dolly Grip Basics

Ethernet for Lighting Control - Local 728

Ethernet Protocols 101 - Local 728

Fall Protection Authorized Person

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Forklift Operator - other

Heartsaver

HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing

LED Assembly Technician - Local 728

Lighting Consoles - Basic

Lighting Consoles - EOS

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Motion Control Operator

OSHA 10

Overhead Rigging: Chain Motors and Truss - Local 728

Perspectives of a Prop Master

Remote Device Management (RDM) - Local 728

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Safety First! - Chemical Protection

Safety First! - Compressed Gases

Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing

Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Safety First! - Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts
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Safety First! - Ergonomics

Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection
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Safety First! - Firearms Safety

—
o

Special Certification List
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Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

State Zip

Advanced Rigging - Academy Training Center

DeRoin, Max

Brooksville

FL

Aerial Work Platform Operator - other

Fisher, Benjamin

Hevessy, William

Orlando

Kingston

FL
NY

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Bedinghaus, Timothy

Boulay, David

Bowens, Jonathan

Cook, David
Duque, Nicolas
Fiji, Peter

Futo, Andy
Gallego, Sergio
Hopkins, James
Jorian, Gordon
Lopez, Barry
Mallon, Sean
Pedrinan, Michael
Pescrille, James
Teran, Jeremy

Womack III, Paul

Tampa
Clearwater
Lauderdale Lakes
Lutz

Orlando
Kissimmee

Ft. Lauderdale
Plantation
Hollywood
Ocoee

Tampa
Orlando
Winter Garden
Ft. Lauderdale
Cheltenham

Hollywood

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
PA
FL

34601

32806
12401

33609
33763
33319
33559
32807
34744
33334
33317
33020
34761
33612
32803
34786
33301
19012
33020

Airstar certified Lighting Balloon Technician

Austin, Amy
Gumbs, Anthony
Ortoski, Andrew

Parker, Luke

Winter Park
Oakland Park
New Port Richey

Orlando

FL
FL
FL
FL

32792
33309
34654
32826

Phone 1

(352) 263-7460

(321) 297-6638
(813) 220-8010

(727) 483-3735
(727) 504-6881
(954) 673-1321
(813) 505-0848
(305) 333-3306
(909) 782-1177
(954) 439-4437
(954) 260-3056
(954) 657-1963
(407) 257-4816
(813) 495-6270
(505) 573-8918
(407) 455-3783
(954) 614-1434
(954) 224-3121
(954) 292-5470

(407) 712-5693
(305) 297-7153
(727) 457-1106
(407) 406-1128

Phone 2

(813) 331-3088

(800) 470-9752

(407) 578-1942

(954) 614-1434

(954) 929-6204

9/15/2023

Email

max@floridagrip.com

benfisher123@gmail.com

wrhevessy54@aol.com

tim@bedinghaus.com
daveboulayl@gmail.com
gloudysunshine@gmail.com
dacookl3@aol.com
nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
fiji.peter@gmail.com
atlanticfilms.andy@gmail.com
sergiogallegofiim@gmail.com
flattophop@gmail.com
gordthejuicer@gmail.com
zeplo3@aol.com
idle_wild@hotmail.com
MPedrinan@gmail.com
jim@gaffer.com
JeremyTeran00@gmail.com

traeandjanee@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
agumbs73@yahoo.com
aortoski@gmail.com

parkerwriter26@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

5/31/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
12/4/2023
7/12/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
12/4/2023
9/17/2024
7/12/2024
9/16/2024
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Poggi, Luis

City

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Orlando

FL

State Zip

32804

Phone 1
(407) 625-0364

Phone 2

American Heart Association - Heartsaver First Aid with CPR/AED

Erickson, Cody

Lopez, Barry

Sider Jr, John
ArtNet/Streaming ACN
Austin, Amy

Basics of Car Rigging
Anderson, Christopher
Bitsios, John

Fenclau, Douglas

Jorian, Gordon

Lewis, Jessica

Lopez, Barry

Marincas, Anthony

McKenzie, Travis

Millington, Rodney

Pereda, Kevin

Wostak, Skylar
CPR/AED/First Aid

Colgate, Khristian
Fiji, Peter

Floyd, Andrew
Hall, Stuart
Lopez, Barry
Murray III, Bruce

Parra, Gonzalo

St. Petersburg
Tampa

North Miami Beach
- Local 728

Winter Park

St Petersburg
Eustis

Pinellas Park
Ocoee

St Petersburg
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Dunedin
Sarasota
Miami

Ocoee

St. Petersburg
Kissimmee
Safety Harbor
Orlando
Tampa

St. Petersburg

Miami

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33716
33612
33160

32792

33716
32726
33781
34761
33716
33612
33716
34698
34236
33155
34761

33706
34744
34695
32801
33612
33701
33179

(571) 419-3822
(813) 495-6270
(954) 665-0562

(407) 712-5693

(352) 572-9554
(352) 408-2412
(727) 432-7249
(407) 257-4816
(813) 330-6374
(813) 495-6270
(732) 785-0818
(727) 348-7265
(941) 504-3686
(305) 967-0101
(407) 325-8335

(502) 435-3345
(909) 782-1177
(813) 789-5976
(407) 353-7848
(813) 495-6270
(813) 400-6197
(954) 478-0477

(407) 578-1942

(407) 614-5033

(502) 445-0809

(407) 898-8298

Email

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

Ibpoggi@gmail.com

cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
zeplo3@aol.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

candersproductions@gmail.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
defenclaul2@gmail.com
gordthejuicer@gmail.com
jlewcreates@gmail.com
zeplo3@aol.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
travisd650@gmail.com
infocus333@comcast.net
kevinperedal202@gmail.com

skylarwostak@gmail.com

webtrainmedia@gmail.com
fiji.peter@gmail.com
seth@vfilms.tv

halsey@aol.com
zeplo3@aol.com
BruceAllenMurrayiii@gmail.com
gaparra@comcast.net
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Diver Certifications - Open Water
Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792

Diver Certifications - PADI Open Water Diver

Wightman, Matthew Pinellas Park FL
Diver Certifications - Rescue Diver

Austin, Amy Winter Park FL
Wostak, Gary

DMX Networking 101 - Local 728

Ocoee FL

Austin, Amy Winter Park FL
Dolly Grip Basics
Bitsios, John Eustis FL

Clerveaux, Ben Deerfield Beach FL

Colgate, Khristian St. Petersburg FL
Fiji, Peter Kissimmee FL
Gallego, Sergio Plantation FL
Guzman, Kevin Miami FL
Hall, Stuart Orlando FL
Harvey, Leon Kissimmee FL
Poggi, Luis Orlando FL
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL

Ethernet for Lighting Control - Local 728
Austin, Amy Winter Park FL
Ethernet Protocols 101 - Local 728
Austin, Amy Winter Park FL
Fall Protection Authorized Person

DeRoin, Max Brooksville FL

33781

32792
34761

32792

32726
33442
33706
34744
33317
33176
32801
34744
32804
33321

32792

32792

34601

Phone 1

(407) 712-5693

(727) 389-4060

(407) 712-5693
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693

(352) 408-2412
(954) 708-0657
(502) 435-3345
(909) 782-1177
(954) 260-3056
(305) 790-9708
(407) 353-7848
(407) 247-2825
(407) 625-0364
(954) 744-0308

(407) 712-5693

(407) 712-5693

(352) 263-7460

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(407) 654-6495

(502) 445-0809

(407) 898-8298

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

aaustin22@gmail.com
matthewwightman@hotmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

mwaclt@aol.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

jbitsios@yahoo.com
benclerveaux@gmail.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
fiji.peter@gmail.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
halsey@aol.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
Ibpoggi@gmail.com

sernab1229@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

max@floridagrip.com
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Bedinghaus, Timothy
Bedinghaus, Timothy
Cintron, William
DeRoin, Max
DeRoin, Max
Gallego, Sergio
Gallego, Sergio
Guzman, Kevin
Martinez, Jose
Meade, Andrew
Sanchez, Nelson
Sider Jr, John

Zakoor, William

Forklift Operator - other

Hevessy, William
Heartsaver

Austin, Amy

HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging

Bedinghaus, Timothy
Bitsios, John

Black, Timothy
Bobbio, Ariel

Cook, Tyler

De Marziani, Juan
Estrada, Cris

Gallego, Sergio

Tampa

Eustis

Coconut Creek
Orlando
Tampa

Miami

Miami

Plantation

City State Zip

Tampa FL 33609
Tampa FL 33609
Cutler Bay FL 33157
Brooksville FL 34601
Brooksville FL 34601
Plantation FL 33317
Plantation FL 33317
Miami FL 33176
Pembroke Pines FL 33029
Miami FL 33167
Coral Gables FL 33134
North Miami Beach FL 33160
Boca Raton FL 33434
Kingston NY 12401
Winter Park FL 32792

Phone 1

(727) 483-3735
(727) 483-3735
(305) 251-2430
(352) 263-7460
(352) 263-7460
(954) 260-3056
(954) 260-3056
(305) 790-9708
(786) 567-8584
(305) 742-8191
(786) 655-1701
(954) 665-0562
(954) 270-6116

(813) 220-8010

(407) 712-5693

and Cribbing

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33609
32726
33066
32837
33603
33182
33169
33317

(727) 483-3735
(352) 408-2412
(954) 242-6456
(407) 516-1391
(813) 389-9930
(305) 283-1503
(863) 532-9233
(954) 260-3056

Phone 2

(646) 600-2021

(561) 218-6628

(813) 331-3088

(954) 984-8107

Email

tim@bedinghaus.com
tim@bedinghaus.com
flickcat@hotmail.com
max@floridagrip.com
max@floridagrip.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
chinofilms305@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

wrhevessy54@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

tim@bedinghaus.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
black9000@aol.com
abobbio03@gmail.com
tylereverettcook@gmail.com
Juallni@hotmail.com
crise33169@yahoo.com

sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/7/2024
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/7/2024
7/18/2026
7/7/2024
7/7/2026
7/18/2026
7/18/2026
7/18/2026
7/18/2026

9/9/2026
9/9/2026
8/26/2026
9/9/2026
9/9/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
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Name
Jorian, Gordon

Martinez, Jose

Martinez, Jose

McGowan, Charles

Ortoski, Andrew
Peart, Merrick
Pereda, Kevin
Perez, Brian
Rando, Keith
Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John
Tarantino, Chris
Wheatley, Joel
Wostak, Skylar

Zakoor, William

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Ocoee
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Dania Beach
New Port Richey
Miami Gardens
Miami

Miami
Pembroke Pines

Tamarac

North Miami Beach FL

Hollywood
Casselberry
Ocoee

Boca Raton

LED Assembly Technician - Local 728

Austin, Amy

Winter Park

Lighting Consoles - Basic

Parra, Gonzalo

Miami

Lighting Consoles - EOS

Parra, Gonzalo

Miami

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Bedinghaus, Timothy

Bitsios, John

Bowens, Jonathan

Cintron, William

Cintron, William

Tampa

Eustis
Lauderdale Lakes
Cutler Bay

Cutler Bay

State Zip
FL 34761
FL 33029
FL 33029
FL 33004
FL 34654
FL 33056
FL 33155
FL 33186
FL 33028
FL 33321

33160
FL 33020
FL 32707
FL 34761
FL 33434
FL 32792
FL 33179
FL 33179
FL 33609
FL 32726
FL 33319
FL 33157
FL 33157

Phone 1
(407) 257-4816

(786) 567-8584
(786) 567-8584
(954) 647-6419
(727) 457-1106
(305) 205-2992
(305) 967-0101
(305) 803-0419
(954) 442-3239
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(954) 559-0785
(407) 497-0855
(407) 325-8335
(954) 270-6116

(407) 712-5693

(954) 478-0477

(954) 478-0477

(727) 483-3735
(352) 408-2412
(954) 673-1321
(305) 251-2430
(305) 251-2430

Phone 2
(407) 578-1942

(646) 600-2021
(646) 600-2021

(954) 257-6790

(954) 961-2992

(407) 614-5033
(561) 218-6628

Email

gordthejuicer@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
cmcharliemcgowan@gmail.com
aortoski@gmail.com
mpblackmagic@gmail.com
kevinperedal202@gmail.com
brianperez18@gmail.com
keithalanrando@yahoo.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
sydroger@bellsouth.net
daddywheats@yahoo.com
skylarwostak@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

gaparra@comcast.net

gaparra@comcast.net

tim@bedinghaus.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
gloudysunshine@gmail.com
flickcat@hotmail.com

flickcat@hotmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
9/9/2026

8/26/2026
8/26/2026
9/9/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
9/9/2026
9/9/2026
8/26/2026

11/16/2027
1/11/2028
1/12/2028

7/7/2026
7/6/2026
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Name
Colgate, Khristian

Demirgian, Daniel
DeRoin, Max
Erickson, Cody
Furelos, Ramon
Gallego, Sergio
Gallego, Sergio
Gotera, Rene

Gurzell Jr., Donald A.
Gurzell Jr., Donald A.
Guzman, Kevin
Guzman, Kevin

Hall, Stuart

Higgins, Lavelle
Jenkins, Neil
Kitchen-Pareja, Christopher
Lopez, Barry
Marincas, Anthony
Martinez, Jose
Martinez, Jose

Meng, Clayton
Moises, Francisco
Murphy, Daryn
Murray III, Bruce
Ortoski, Andrew
Parra, Gonzalo

Pereda, Kevin

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

St. Petersburg
Dania Beach
Brooksville

St. Petersburg
Miami
Plantation
Plantation
Hollywood

Lutz

Lutz

Miami

Miami

Orlando

Miami

Holiday

Miami

Tampa

St. Petersburg
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Casselberry
Miami

Seminole

St. Petersburg
New Port Richey
Miami

Miami

State Zip
FL 33706
FL 33004
FL 34601
FL 33716
FL 33173
FL 33317
FL 33317
FL 33025
FL 33558
FL 33558
FL 33176
FL 33176
FL 32801
FL 33173
FL 34691
FL 33156
FL 33612
FL 33716
FL 33029
FL 33029
FL 32707
FL 33144
FL 33777
FL 33701
FL 34654
FL 33179
FL 33155

Phone 1

Phone 2

9/15/2023

Email

(502) 435-3345 (502) 445-0809 webtrainmedia@gmail.com
(305) 527-4151 (956) 963-1403 demirgian@gmail.com

(352) 263-7460
(571) 419-3822
RNK.A47Q
(954) 260-3056
(954) 260-3056
(786) 479-8955
(813) 789-3386
(813) 789-3386
(305) 790-9708
(305) 790-9708
(407) 353-7848
(786) 514-9380
(813) 724-7687
(954) 661-8041
(813) 495-6270
(732) 785-0818
(786) 567-8584
(786) 567-8584
(321) 946-6196
(786) 315-7357
(727) 482-1940
(813) 400-6197
(727) 457-1106
(954) 478-0477
(305) 967-0101

(407) 898-8298

(646) 600-2021
(646) 600-2021

max@floridagrip.com
cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
ramfur73@yahoo.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
rego305films@gmail.com
dagrigit@gmail.com
dagrigit@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
halsey@aol.com
halfabubble71@yahoo.com
neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
chrisj.kitchen@gmail.com
zeplo3@aol.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
claytonmeng@gmail.com
nosleepsuperhero@gmail.com
daryn@cineviewstudiosfl.com
BruceAllenMurrayiii@gmail.com
aortoski@gmail.com
gaparra@comcast.net

kevinperedal202@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
10/12/2026

1/12/2028
10/23/2026
10/29/2027

1/12/2028

7/7/2026
7/6/2026

4/8/2027
10/20/2026
10/20/2026

7/7/2026
7/6/2026

7/14/2024

1/12/2028
10/29/2027
10/27/2027
10/28/2027

1/11/2028

7/7/2026
7/6/2024

1/11/2028

1/12/2028
11/16/2027
10/20/2026
11/16/2027
11/27/2027

4/8/2027
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Name
Poggi, Luis

Poggi, Luis
Romanello, Silvio
Ruiz, Ricardo
Ruthardt, Michael
Turner, Ulysees
Turner, Ulysees

Wostak, Skylar

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

City

Orlando
Orlando
Margate
Miami
Belle Isle
Orlando
Orlando

Ocoee

Motion Control Operator

DeRoin, Max
OSHA 10
Austin, Amy
Bennett, Jessica
Berberette, Michael
Bicknell, Stuart
Bindeman, Leslie
Coats, John

Futo, Andy

Futo, Paul
Gallagher, Joshua
Gallego, Sergio
Gordeyev, Yuri
Habashi, Hatem
Haigler, Charles
Hall, Stuart
Harrold, Charles

Hevessy, William

Brooksville

Winter Park
Hialeah
Clermont
Albuquerque
Weeki Wachee
Longwood

Ft. Lauderdale
Coral Springs
Boynton
Plantation
Aventura
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Jacksonville

Kingston

State Zip
FL 32804
FL 32804
FL 33068
FL 33165
FL 32812
FL 32807
FL 32807
FL 34761
FL 34601
FL 32792
FL 33015
FL 34714
NM 87114
FL 34607
FL 32779
FL 33334
FL 33071
FL 33435
FL 33317
FL 33160
FL 32809
FL 32835
FL 32801
FL 32234
NY 12401

Phone 1
(407) 625-0364

(407) 625-0364
(954) 648-5806
(305) 281-0303
(407) 405-1464
(773) 655-4924
(773) 655-4924
(407) 325-8335

(352) 263-7460

(407) 712-5693
(786) 301-5471
(863) 944-5185
(904) 669-6294
(727) 692-5461
(407) 920-2682
(954) 439-4437
(954) 261-1691
(561) 287-0687
(954) 260-3056
(305) 766-2329
(407) 859-9582
(863) 221-4312
(407) 353-7848
(904) 449-0523

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(407) 614-5033

(407) 406-0440

(407) 898-8298

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

Ibpoggi@gmail.com 7/14/2026
Ibpoggi@gmail.com 7/14/2024
riffemail@gmail.com 7/7/2026
rickyruiz@bellsouth.net 1/12/2028
mike.ruthardt@gmail.com 1/11/2028
ulysees120592@gmail.com 7/14/2026
ulysees120592@gmail.com 7/14/2024
skylarwostak@gmail.com 1/11/2028

max@floridagrip.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
jessica.driveby@gmail.com
mike.berberette@gmail.com
devostuart505@gmail.com
lesliebindeman@aol.com
coatst@gmail.com
atlanticfilms.andy@gmail.com
pfuto70067@aol.com
jpaulgallagher83@gmail.com
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
yuri7398@gmail.com
hatem@splasholight.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
halsey@aol.com

charroldjr@gmail.com

(813) 220-8010 (813) 331-3088 wrhevessy54@aol.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Expiration
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email Date
Hill, Chris Ft. Lauderdale FL 33312 (407) 405-0528 hill_lighting@hotmail.com
Jorian, Gordon Ocoee FL 34761 (407) 257-4816 (407) 578-1942 gordthejuicer@gmail.com
Lin, Chun-Yih Miami FL 33180 (305) 331-7931 lunices@hotmail.com
Martinez, Jose Pembroke Pines FL 33029 (786) 567-8584 (646) 600-2021 IJcmunil@gmail.com
Moises, Francisco Miami FL 33144  (786) 315-7357 nosleepsuperhero@gmail.com
Morbey, Kai North Miami Beach FL 33162 (305) 761-2065 kaimorbey@icloud.com
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803 (321) 356-3563 cmurray197041@gmail.com
Navarro, Pedro Miami FL 33174  (305) 310-4467 yosnel_30@hotmail.com
Olsen, Paul Palmetto Bay FL 33157 (305) 510-9034 pauloolsen6@gmail.com
Parra, Gonzalo Miami FL 33179  (954) 478-0477 gaparra@comcast.net
Peart, Merrick Miami Gardens FL 33056  (305) 205-2992 mpblackmagic@gmail.com
Pedrinan, Michael Winter Garden FL 34786  (407) 455-3783 MPedrinan@gmail.com
Pescrille, James Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 614-1434 (954) 614-1434 jim@gaffer.com
Poggi, Luis Orlando FL 32804 (407) 625-0364 Ibpoggi@gmail.com
Prillaman, Dale Hollywood FL 33021  (954) 559-6532 (954) 665-8468 dprlim@hotmail.com
Pruitt, Brian Clearwater FL 33755 (954) 328-9169 maninthearenaproductions@yahoo.com
Ryan, Christopher Lauderhill FL 33351  (954) 288-9282 (954) 742-6375 cl27ryan7@aol.com
Seckel, James Hollywood FL 33027  (954) 608-4079 (954) 476-0739 bluehaze013@gmail.com
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com
Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562 jsiderjr@yahoo.com
Swanson, Jon Winter Garden FL 34787 (407) 654-4060 (407) 539-6661 teamswanson@aol.com
Togno, Jeffrey Lake Placid FL 33852  (786) 223-2264 jefftogno@gmail.com
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812 (407) 616-7269 (407) 816-1102 shawntorge@me.com
Valentine Jr, Frederick Plantation FL 33322 (954) 614-9358 (954) 370-9804 freddyvalentine@comcast.net
Valentine, Grant Lilburn GA 30047 (954) 614-9359 grantvalentine@comcast.net
Warney, James Spring Hill FL 34610 (813) 767-8154 jimwarney@gmail.com
Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 497-0855 daddywheats@yahoo.com
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Name

Wheatley, Thomas
Wightman, Matthew

Williams II, Paul

Zakoor, William

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Orlando FL 32819
Pinellas Park FL 33781
Babson Park FL 33827
Boca Raton FL 33434

Phone 1
(407) 399-3526

(727) 389-4060
(863) 207-1812
(954) 270-6116

Overhead Rigging: Chain Motors and Truss - Local 728

Austin, Amy

Winter Park

Perspectives of a Prop Master

Meade, Andrew

Millington, Rodney

Miami

Sarasota

FL

FL
FL

32792

33167
34236

Remote Device Management (RDM) - Local 728

Austin, Amy

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Duque, Nicolas

Palladino, Kenneth

Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John

Torge, Shawn

Winter Park

Orlando
Dunedin
Tamarac
North Miami Beach

Belle Isle

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Duque, Nicolas

Gallagher, Michael

Mallon, Sean

Palladino, Kenneth

Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John
Torge, Shawn

Wheatley, Joel

Orlando

Knoxville

Orlando

Dunedin

Tamarac

North Miami Beach
Belle Isle

Casselberry

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
TN
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32792

32807
34698
33321
33160
32812

32807
37920
32803
34698
33321
33160
32812
32707

(407) 712-5693

(305) 742-8191
(941) 504-3686

(407) 712-5693

(305) 333-3306
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269

(305) 333-3306
(561) 704-2659
(505) 573-8918
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269
(407) 497-0855

Phone 2

(941) 551-2707
(561) 218-6628

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

9/15/2023

Email
twheatley50@aol.com

matthewwightman@hotmail.com
justbeaull@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

almeadia.art@gmail.com

infocus333@comcast.net
aaustin22@gmail.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

shawntorge@me.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
gobohead@bellsouth.net
idle_wild@hotmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
shawntorge@me.com

daddywheats@yahoo.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email

Safety First! - Chemical Protection

Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148 (727) 736-2973 yankeegolfer@aol.com
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812 (407) 616-7269 (407) 816-1102 shawntorge@me.com
Safety First! - Compressed Gases

Mallon, Sean Orlando FL 32803 (505) 573-8918 idle_wild@hotmail.com
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148 (727) 736-2973 yankeegolfer@aol.com
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321  (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812 (407) 616-7269 (407) 816-1102 shawntorge@me.com

Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698  (727) 421-9148 (727) 736-2973 yankeegolfer@aol.com

Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562 jsiderjr@yahoo.com

Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812 (407) 616-7269 (407) 816-1102 shawntorge@me.com

Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 497-0855 daddywheats@yahoo.com
Wightman, Matthew Pinellas Park FL 33781 (727) 389-4060 matthewwightman@hotmail.com

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Bitsios, John Eustis FL 32726  (352) 408-2412 jbitsios@yahoo.com

Boulay, David Clearwater FL 33763 (727) 504-6881 daveboulayl@gmail.com

Braun, Stephen Longwood FL 32779 (407) 256-5889 braunorl@aol.com

Everett, Martin Maitland FL 32751  (407) 647-0731 (407) 491-0268 tkigrip@gmail.com

Fenclau, Douglas Pinellas Park FL 33781 (727) 432-7249 defenclaul2@gmail.com

Fisher, Benjamin Orlando FL 32806 (321) 297-6638 benfisher123@gmail.com
Gallagher, Michael Knoxville TN 37920 (561) 704-2659 gobohead@bellsouth.net
Hevessy, William Kingston NY 12401 (813) 220-8010 (813) 331-3088 wrhevessy54@aol.com

Kidd Jr, John Orlando FL 32803 (407) 895-6189 (321) 662-8398 billykiddphotography@cfl.rr.com
Mallon, Sean Orlando FL 32803 (505) 573-8918 idle_wild@hotmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698
Parra, Gonzalo Miami FL 33179
Shure, Lawrence Orlando FL 32803
Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160
Tarantino, Chris Hollywood FL 33020
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812
Valentine, Grant Lilburn GA 30047
Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707
Wightman, Matthew Pinellas Park FL 33781
Zakoor, William Boca Raton FL 33434
Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Duque, Nicolas Orlando FL 32807
Gallagher, Michael Knoxville TN 37920
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321
Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812
Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707

Phone 1
(727) 421-9148

(954) 478-0477
(407) 620-1804
(954) 665-0562
(954) 559-0785
(407) 616-7269
(954) 614-9359
(407) 497-0855
(727) 389-4060
(954) 270-6116

(305) 333-3306
(561) 704-2659
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269
(407) 497-0855

Safety First! - Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts

Duque, Nicolas Orlando
Gallagher, Michael Knoxville
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin
Serna, Brian Tamarac

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle

Wheatley, Joel Casselberry

FL
TN
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32807
37920
34698
33321
33160
33160
32812
32707

(305) 333-3306
(561) 704-2659
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269
(407) 497-0855

Special Certification List

Phone 2
(727) 736-2973

(954) 961-2992
(407) 816-1102

(561) 218-6628

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

yankeegolfer@aol.com
gaparra@comcast.net
larryshure@aol.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
sydroger@bellsouth.net
shawntorge@me.com
grantvalentine@comcast.net
daddywheats@yahoo.com
matthewwightman@hotmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
gobohead@bellsouth.net
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
shawntorge@me.com

daddywheats@yahoo.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
gobohead@bellsouth.net
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
shawntorge@me.com

daddywheats@yahoo.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

Name City State Zip
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Duque, Nicolas Orlando FL 32807
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321
Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160
Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812
Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707

Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Duque, Nicolas Orlando
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin
Serna, Brian Tamarac

Sider Jr, John

Torge, Shawn

North Miami Beach

Belle Isle

Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Palladino, Kenneth

Serna, Brian

Sider Jr, John

Dunedin
Tamarac

North Miami Beach

Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Duque, Nicolas

Palladino, Kenneth

Sider Jr, John

Torge, Shawn

Orlando
Dunedin
North Miami Beach

Belle Isle

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

32807
34698
33321
33160
32812

34698
33321
33160

32807
34698
33160
32812

Phone 1

(305) 333-3306
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269
(407) 497-0855

(305) 333-3306
(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269

(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562

(305) 333-3306
(727) 421-9148
(954) 665-0562
(407) 616-7269

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Palladino, Kenneth

Serna, Brian

Dunedin

Tamarac

FL
FL

34698
33321

(727) 421-9148
(954) 744-0308

Phone 2

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
shawntorge@me.com

daddywheats@yahoo.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

shawntorge@me.com

yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

shawntorge@me.com

yankeegolfer@aol.com

sernab1229@gmail.com

12 of 31



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel

Special Certification List

Phone 2

9/15/2023

Email
Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148 (727) 736-2973 yankeegolfer@aol.com

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety in the Work Environment

Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321  (954) 744-0308
Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160  (954) 665-0562

(727) 736-2973

Safety First! - Recommended Sanitation Practices for Makeup and Hair

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562
Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Duque, Nicolas Orlando FL 32807 (305) 333-3306
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562

Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812 (407) 616-7269
Safety First! - Scaffold Safety

Duque, Nicolas Orlando FL 32807 (305) 333-3306
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698  (727) 421-9148
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562

Torge, Shawn Belle Isle FL 32812  (407) 616-7269
Safety First! - Wardrobe and Costume Department Safety

Sider Jr, John North Miami Beach FL 33160 (954) 665-0562
Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

(407) 816-1102

(727) 736-2973

sernab1229@gmail.com

yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

shawntorge@me.com

nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com

shawntorge@me.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

yankeegolfer@aol.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Serna, Brian

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Alvino, Reinie

Anderson, Christopher

Arocho, Zabdiel
Austin, Amy
Bedell, Michael
Bedinghaus, Timothy
Berberette, Michael
Bitsios, John
Bobbio, Ariel
Boulay, David
Bowens, Jonathan
Canet Jr. , Anthony
Colgate, Khristian
Colvin, Nicholas
DeRoin, Max

Diaz, Christopher
Duque, Nicolas
Earl, Brian
Erickson, Cody
Everett, Martin
Fenclau, Douglas
Fiji, Peter

Floyd, Andrew
Furelos, Ramon

Gallagher, Michael

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Tamarac

Hollywood

St Petersburg
St Cloud
Winter Park
North Miami
Tampa
Clermont
Eustis
Orlando
Clearwater
Lauderdale Lakes
Miami

St. Petersburg
Snellville
Brooksville
Miami Shores
Orlando

Davie

St. Petersburg
Maitland
Pinellas Park
Kissimmee
Safety Harbor
Miami

Knoxville

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
TN

State Zip

33321

33020
33716
34769
32792
33162
33609
34714
32726
32837
33763
33319
33147
33706
30039
34601
33138
32807
33325
33716
32751
33781
34744
34695
33173
37920

Phone 1
(954) 744-0308

(305) 647-8266
(352) 572-9554
(407) 600-0551
(407) 712-5693
(954) 494-4079
(727) 483-3735
(863) 944-5185
(352) 408-2412
(407) 516-1391
(727) 504-6881
(954) 673-1321
(321) 266-3039
(502) 435-3345
(321) 303-4054
(352) 263-7460
(305) 336-1884
(305) 333-3306
(786) 372-5986
(571) 419-3822
(407) 647-0731
(727) 432-7249
(909) 782-1177
(813) 789-5976

RNKB.47Q
(561) 704-2659

Phone 2

(502) 445-0809

(407) 491-0268

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

sernab1229@gmail.com

reiniealvino82@gmail.com
candersproductions@gmail.com
zabdielarocho@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com
michael.bedelll@gmail.com
tim@bedinghaus.com
mike.berberette@gmail.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
abobbio03@gmail.com
daveboulayl@gmail.com
gloudysunshine@gmail.com
anthonycanet@gmail.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
nick@nicoproductions.com
max@floridagrip.com
chrisdiaz124@gmail.com
nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
silverfoxdigitall7@gmail.com
cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
tkigrip@gmail.com
defenclaul2@gmail.com
fiji.peter@gmail.com
seth@vfilms.tv
ramfur73@yahoo.com

gobohead@bellsouth.net
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Gallego, Sergio

Gomez, Miguel
Gonzalez, Manuel
Goodman, Dean
Gordon, Scott
Graffeo, Ryan
Gray, Sean
Gurzell Jr., Donald A.
Guzman, Kevin
Haigler, Charles
Hall, Stuart
Harvey, Leon
Hevessy, William
Higgins, Lavelle
Higgins, Pfeiffer
Jenkins, Neil
Jorian, Gordon
Kitchen-Pareja, Christopher
Lemaire, Frank
Leonard, Luke
Lewis, Jessica

Lin, Chun-Yih
Malatesta, Alan
Marincas, Anthony
Martinez, Jose
McKenzie, Travis

Meade, Andrew

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City
Plantation
Miami
Miami
Ft. Lauderdale
Pompano Beach
Land-O-Lakes
Ormond Beach
Lutz
Miami
Orlando
Orlando
Kissimmee
Kingston
Miami
Cocoa
Holiday
Ocoee
Miami
Miami
Orlando
St Petersburg
Miami
Merritt Island
St. Petersburg
Pembroke Pines
Dunedin

Miami

State Zip
FL 33317
FL 33186
FL 33134
FL 33312
FL 33062
FL 34638
FL 32174
FL 33558
FL 33176
FL 32835
FL 32801
FL 34744
NY 12401
FL 33173
FL 32927
FL 34691
FL 34761
FL 33156
FL 33155
FL 32832
FL 33716
FL 33180
FL 32953
FL 33716
FL 33029
FL 34698
FL 33167

Phone 1
(954) 260-3056

(786) 280-8368
(786) 334-4037
(954) 448-2363
(305) 331-0458
(813) 486-8808
(954) 648-1068
(813) 789-3386
(305) 790-9708
(863) 221-4312
(407) 353-7848
(407) 247-2825
(813) 220-8010
(786) 514-9380
(305) 878-9552
(813) 724-7687
(407) 257-4816
(954) 661-8041
(305) 773-7269
(321) 298-7737
(813) 330-6374
(305) 331-7931
(407) 496-5238
(732) 785-0818
(786) 567-8584
(727) 348-7265
(305) 742-8191

Phone 2

(407) 898-8298

(813) 331-3088

(407) 578-1942

(305) 666-5315

(646) 600-2021

Email
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com

m.gomezcolls@gmail.com
manuelnegro@hotmail.com
dean531themovie@yahoo.com
ledstorm@att.net
ryangraffeo@gmail.com
taglon@bellsouth.net
dagrigit@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
halsey@aol.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
wrhevessy54@aol.com
halfabubble71@yahoo.com
pfeiffer03ny@hotmail.com
neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
gordthejuicer@gmail.com
chrisj.kitchen@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
broadsideproductions@me.com
jlewcreates@gmail.com
lunices@hotmail.com
almalamps@gmail.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
travisd650@gmail.com

almeadia.art@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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Name
Mejia, Gustavo

Memon, Furkan
Morbey, Kai

Murray III, Bruce

Murray, Christopher

Murray, Patrick
Ortiz, Ricardo
Ortoski, Andrew
Palladino, Kenneth
Parra, Gonzalo
Peart, Merrick
Pereda, Kevin
Perez, Brian
Perozo, Carlos
Pescrille, James
Poggi, Luis
Prillaman, Dale
Rishel, Frank
Romanello, Silvio
Ruthardt, Michael
Schwartz, Fred
Seely, Samuel
Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John
Sonnenberg, David
Stark, Michael

Starling, Henry

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip
Honolulu HI 96814
Pinellas Park FL 33782
North Miami Beach FL 33162
St. Petersburg FL 33701
Orlando FL 32803
Clearwater FL 33755
Lake Alfred FL 33850
New Port Richey FL 34654
Dunedin FL 34698
Miami FL 33179
Miami Gardens FL 33056
Miami FL 33155
Miami FL 33186
Miami FL 33155
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301
Orlando FL 32804
Hollywood FL 33021
Orlando FL 32837
Margate FL 33068
Belle Isle FL 32812
North Miami Beach FL 33179
Winter Park FL 32701327
Tamarac FL 33321
North Miami Beach FL 33160
Orlando FL 32803
Orlando FL 32826
Miami FL 33190

Phone 1
(813) 785-2209

(727) 331-5139
(305) 761-2065
(813) 400-6197
(321) 356-3563
(727) 692-1100
(863) 280-3652
(727) 457-1106
(727) 421-9148
(954) 478-0477
(305) 205-2992
(305) 967-0101
(305) 803-0419
(786) 238-1963
(954) 614-1434
(407) 625-0364
(954) 559-6532
(302) 753-8333
(954) 648-5806
(407) 405-1464
(305) 490-6190
(407) 376-5075
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 721-6542
(321) 458-3332
(305) 345-5077

Phone 2

(818) 632-6320

(727) 736-2973

(954) 614-1434

(954) 665-8468

(305) 931-5030
(407) 898-6547

(407) 897-3717

(305) 255-7366

Email
gmejia369@gmail.com

memon.furkanl@gmail.com

kaimorbey@icloud.com

BruceAllenMurrayiii@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us
rickyortiz@zitro97.com
aortoski@gmail.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
gaparra@comcast.net
mpblackmagic@gmail.com
kevinperedal202@gmail.com
brianperez18@gmail.com
carlosjuanperozo@gmail.com
jim@gaffer.com
Ibpoggi@gmail.com
dprlim@hotmail.com
jrproductions43@me.com
riffemail@gmail.com
mike.ruthardt@gmail.com
luxaer@gmail.com
andy@cflgaffer.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
pocketvangogh@bellsouth.net
flamingeffects@gmail.com

hwstarling@bellsouth.net

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

16 of 31



Name
Tarantino, Chris

Teran, Jeremy
Togno, Jeffrey
Torge, Shawn
Turner, Ulysees
Valentine, Grant
Vecino, Brandon
Wheatley, Joel
Wheatley, Thomas
Wheelock Jr, Clifford
Whitford, Jonathan
Willer, William
Wolf, Gregg
Wostak, Gary
Wostak, Skylar

Zakoor, William

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Alvino, Reinie
Anderson, Christopher
Arocho, Zabdiel
Austin, Amy

Bedell, Michael
Bedinghaus, Timothy
Berberette, Michael
Bitsios, John

Boulay, David

Bowens, Jonathan

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City
Hollywood
Cheltenham
Lake Placid
Belle Isle
Orlando
Lilburn
Hialeah
Casselberry
Orlando
Pembroke Pines
Jacksonville
Fort Worth
Clearwater
Ocoee
Ocoee

Boca Raton

Hollywood

St Petersburg
St Cloud
Winter Park
North Miami
Tampa
Clermont
Eustis
Clearwater

Lauderdale Lakes

State Zip
FL 33020
PA 19012
FL 33852
FL 32812
FL 32807
GA 30047
FL 33018
FL 32707
FL 32819
FL 33332
FL 32205
TX 76112
FL 33756
FL 34761
FL 34761
FL 33434

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020
33716
34769
32792
33162
33609
34714
32726
33763
33319

Phone 1

Phone 2

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

(954) 559-0785 (954) 961-2992 sydroger@bellsouth.net

(954) 224-3121
(786) 223-2264
(407) 616-7269
(773) 655-4924
(954) 614-9359
(305) 331-6860
(407) 497-0855
(407) 399-3526
(954) 864-2460
(904) 571-1012
(321) 446-2886
(727) 442-8121
(407) 383-1693
(407) 325-8335
(954) 270-6116

(305) 647-8266
(352) 572-9554
(407) 600-0551
(407) 712-5693
(954) 494-4079
(727) 483-3735
(863) 944-5185
(352) 408-2412
(727) 504-6881
(954) 673-1321

(407) 816-1102

(904) 981-0048

(727) 410-5793
(407) 654-6495
(407) 614-5033
(561) 218-6628

JeremyTeran00@gmail.com
jefftogno@gmail.com
shawntorge@me.com
ulysees120592@gmail.com
grantvalentine@comcast.net
brandonvecino26@gmail.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com
twheatley50@aol.com
ck.wheelslocked@gmail.com
jonwhit@gmail.com
williamrw19@gmail.com
gregg@sunwolf.com
mwaclt@aol.com
skylarwostak@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

reiniealvino82@gmail.com
candersproductions@gmail.com
zabdielarocho@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com
michael.bedelll@gmail.com
tim@bedinghaus.com
mike.berberette@gmail.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
daveboulayl@gmail.com

gloudysunshine@gmail.com
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Name

Canet Jr. , Anthony

Colgate, Khristian
Colvin, Nicholas
DeRoin, Max
Diaz, Christopher
Duque, Nicolas
Earl, Brian
Erickson, Cody
Everett, Martin
Fenclau, Douglas
Fiji, Peter

Floyd, Andrew
Furelos, Ramon
Gallagher, Michael
Gallego, Sergio
Gomez, Miguel
Gonzalez, Manuel
Goodman, Dean
Gordon, Scott
Graffeo, Ryan
Gray, Sean

Gurzell Jr., Donald A.

Haigler, Charles
Hall, Stuart
Harvey, Leon
Hevessy, William

Higgins, Pfeiffer

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Miami

St. Petersburg
Snellville
Brooksville
Miami Shores
Orlando

Davie

St. Petersburg
Maitland
Pinellas Park
Kissimmee
Safety Harbor
Miami
Knoxville
Plantation
Miami

Miami

Ft. Lauderdale
Pompano Beach
Land-O-Lakes
Ormond Beach
Lutz

Orlando
Orlando
Kissimmee
Kingston

Cocoa

State Zip
FL 33147
FL 33706
GA 30039
FL 34601
FL 33138
FL 32807
FL 33325
FL 33716
FL 32751
FL 33781
FL 34744
FL 34695
FL 33173
TN 37920
FL 33317
FL 33186
FL 33134
FL 33312
FL 33062
FL 34638
FL 32174
FL 33558
FL 32835
FL 32801
FL 34744
NY 12401
FL 32927

Phone 1
(321) 266-3039

(502) 435-3345
(321) 303-4054
(352) 263-7460
(305) 336-1884
(305) 333-3306
(786) 372-5986
(571) 419-3822
(407) 647-0731
(727) 432-7249
(909) 782-1177
(813) 789-5976
RNK.A47Q
(561) 704-2659
(954) 260-3056
(786) 280-8368
(786) 334-4037
(954) 448-2363
(305) 331-0458
(813) 486-8808
(954) 648-1068
(813) 789-3386
(863) 221-4312
(407) 353-7848
(407) 247-2825
(813) 220-8010
(305) 878-9552

Phone 2

(502) 445-0809

(407) 491-0268

(407) 898-8298

(813) 331-3088

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

anthonycanet@gmail.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
nick@nicoproductions.com
max@floridagrip.com
chrisdiaz124@gmail.com
nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
silverfoxdigital17@gmail.com
cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
tkigrip@gmail.com
defenclaul2@gmail.com
fiji.peter@gmail.com
seth@vfilms.tv
ramfur73@yahoo.com
gobohead@bellsouth.net
sergiogallegofiim@gmail.com
m.gomezcolls@gmail.com
manuelnegro@hotmail.com
dean531themovie@yahoo.com
ledstorm@att.net
ryangraffeo@gmail.com
taglon@bellsouth.net
dagrigit@gmail.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
halsey@aol.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
wrhevessy54@aol.com

pfeiffer03ny@hotmail.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip

Jenkins, Neil Holiday FL 34691
Jorian, Gordon Ocoee FL 34761
Kitchen-Pareja, Christopher Miami FL 33156
Lemaire, Frank Miami FL 33155
Leonard, Luke Orlando FL 32832
Lewis, Jessica St Petersburg FL 33716
Lin, Chun-Yih Miami FL 33180
Malatesta, Alan Merritt Island FL 32953
Marincas, Anthony St. Petersburg FL 33716
Martinez, Jose Pembroke Pines FL 33029
McKenzie, Travis Dunedin FL 34698
Meade, Andrew Miami FL 33167
Mejia, Gustavo Honolulu HI 96814
Memon, Furkan Pinellas Park FL 33782
Morbey, Kai North Miami Beach FL 33162
Murray III, Bruce St. Petersburg FL 33701
Murray, Patrick Clearwater FL 33755
Ortiz, Ricardo Lake Alfred FL 33850
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698
Parra, Gonzalo Miami FL 33179
Peart, Merrick Miami Gardens FL 33056
Pereda, Kevin Miami FL 33155
Prillaman, Dale Hollywood FL 33021
Rishel, Frank Orlando FL 32837
Romanello, Silvio Margate FL 33068
Ruthardt, Michael Belle Isle FL 32812
Schwartz, Fred North Miami Beach FL 33179

Phone 1
(813) 724-7687

(407) 257-4816
(954) 661-8041
(305) 773-7269
(321) 298-7737
(813) 330-6374
(305) 331-7931
(407) 496-5238
(732) 785-0818
(786) 567-8584
(727) 348-7265
(305) 742-8191
(813) 785-2209
(727) 331-5139
(305) 761-2065
(813) 400-6197
(727) 692-1100
(863) 280-3652
(727) 421-9148
(954) 478-0477
(305) 205-2992
(305) 967-0101
(954) 559-6532
(302) 753-8333
(954) 648-5806
(407) 405-1464
(305) 490-6190

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(407) 578-1942

(305) 666-5315

(646) 600-2021

(818) 632-6320

(727) 736-2973

(954) 665-8468

(305) 931-5030

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
gordthejuicer@gmail.com
chrisj.kitchen@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
broadsideproductions@me.com
jlewcreates@gmail.com
lunices@hotmail.com
almalamps@gmail.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
travisd650@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
gmejia369@gmail.com
memon.furkanl@gmail.com
kaimorbey@icloud.com
BruceAllenMurrayiii@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us
rickyortiz@zitro97.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
gaparra@comcast.net
mpblackmagic@gmail.com
kevinperedal202@gmail.com
dprlim@hotmail.com
jrproductions43@me.com
riffemail@gmail.com
mike.ruthardt@gmail.com

luxaer@gmail.com

19 of 31



Name
Seely, Samuel

Serna, Brian

Sider Jr, John
Sonnenberg, David
Stark, Michael
Starling, Henry
Tarantino, Chris
Teran, Jeremy
Togno, Jeffrey
Torge, Shawn
Turner, Ulysees
Valentine, Grant
Vecino, Brandon
Wheatley, Joel
Wheatley, Thomas
Wheelock Jr, Clifford
Whitford, Jonathan
Willer, William
Wolf, Gregg
Wostak, Gary
Wostak, Skylar

Zakoor, William

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip
Winter Park FL 32701327
Tamarac FL 33321
North Miami Beach FL 33160
Orlando FL 32803
Orlando FL 32826
Miami FL 33190
Hollywood FL 33020
Cheltenham PA 19012
Lake Placid FL 33852
Belle Isle FL 32812
Orlando FL 32807
Lilburn GA 30047
Hialeah FL 33018
Casselberry FL 32707
Orlando FL 32819
Pembroke Pines FL 33332
Jacksonville FL 32205
Fort Worth TX 76112
Clearwater FL 33756
Ocoee FL 34761
Ocoee FL 34761
Boca Raton FL 33434

Safety Passport - B: Boom/Scissor Lift/Crib.

Austin, Amy

Winter Park

FL

32792

Phone 1
(407) 376-5075

(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(407) 721-6542
(321) 458-3332
(305) 345-5077
(954) 559-0785
(954) 224-3121
(786) 223-2264
(407) 616-7269
(773) 655-4924
(954) 614-9359
(305) 331-6860
(407) 497-0855
(407) 399-3526
(954) 864-2460
(904) 571-1012
(321) 446-2886
(727) 442-8121
(407) 383-1693
(407) 325-8335
(954) 270-6116

(407) 712-5693

Phone 2
(407) 898-6547

(407) 897-3717

(305) 255-7366

(954) 961-2992

(407) 816-1102

(904) 981-0048

(727) 410-5793
(407) 654-6495
(407) 614-5033
(561) 218-6628

Safety Passport - B2: Special Aerial Lift for Set Lighting Technicians

Austin, Amy
Wostak, Gary

Winter Park

Ocoee

FL
FL

32792
34761

(407) 712-5693
(407) 383-1693

(407) 654-6495

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

andy@cflgaffer.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
pocketvangogh@bellsouth.net
flamingeffects@gmail.com
hwstarling@bellsouth.net
sydroger@bellsouth.net
JeremyTeran00@gmail.com
jefftogno@gmail.com
shawntorge@me.com
ulysees120592@gmail.com
grantvalentine@comcast.net
brandonvecino26@gmail.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com
twheatley50@aol.com
ck.wheelslocked@gmail.com
jonwhit@gmail.com
williamrw19@gmail.com
gregg@sunwolf.com
mwaclt@aol.com
skylarwostak@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

mwaclt@aol.com
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Name

Murray, Christopher

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

City

Orlando

Special Certification List

State Zip
Safety Passport - B3: Aerial/Scissor Lift

FL

Safety Passport - B5: Insert Car Safety

Austin, Amy
Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Winter Park
Clearwater

Ocoee

FL
FL
FL

32803

32792
33755
34761

Phone 1

(321) 356-3563

(407) 712-5693
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Alvino, Reinie
Anderson, Christopher
Austin, Amy
Banks, Jeffrey
Berberette, Michael
Black, Timothy
Boulay, David
Canet Jr. , Anthony
Colgate, Khristian
Demirgian, Daniel
Diaz, Christopher
Earl, Brian
Erickson, Cody
Everett, Martin
Fisher, Benjamin
Floyd, Andrew
Furelos, Ramon
Gallagher, Michael
Gomez, Miguel

Goodman, Dean

Hollywood

St Petersburg
Winter Park
The Bronx
Clermont
Coconut Creek
Clearwater
Miami

St. Petersburg
Dania Beach
Miami Shores
Davie

St. Petersburg
Maitland
Orlando
Safety Harbor
Miami
Knoxville
Miami

Ft. Lauderdale

FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
TN
FL
FL

33020
33716
32792
10465
34714
33066
33763
33147
33706
33004
33138
33325
33716
32751
32806
34695
33173
37920
33186
33312

(305) 647-8266
(352) 572-9554
(407) 712-5693
(813) 453-2427
(863) 944-5185
(954) 242-6456
(727) 504-6881
(321) 266-3039
(502) 435-3345
(305) 527-4151
(305) 336-1884
(786) 372-5986
(571) 419-3822
(407) 647-0731
(321) 297-6638
(813) 789-5976
RNK.A47Q
(561) 704-2659
(786) 280-8368
(954) 448-2363

Phone 2

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(954) 984-8107

(502) 445-0809
(956) 963-1403

(407) 491-0268

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

cmurray197041@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

reiniealvino82@gmail.com
candersproductions@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com
banks.jeph@gmail.com
mike.berberette@gmail.com
black9000@aol.com
daveboulayl@gmail.com
anthonycanet@gmail.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
demirgian@gmail.com
chrisdiaz124@gmail.com
silverfoxdigital17@gmail.com
cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
tkigrip@gmail.com
benfisher123@gmail.com
seth@vfilms.tv
ramfur73@yahoo.com
gobohead@bellsouth.net
m.gomezcolls@gmail.com

dean531themovie@yahoo.com
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Name
Gurzell Jr., Donald A.

Haigler, Charles
Hall, Stuart
Hazen, Michael
Hevessy, William
Higgins, Lavelle
Higgins, Pfeiffer
Hill, Chris
Jenkins, Neil
Jorian, Gordon
Kidd Jr, John
Kitchen-Pareja, Christopher
Lemaire, Frank
Lewis, Jessica
Licata, Michael
Lin, Chun-Yih
Malatesta, Alan
Mallon, Sean
Marincas, Anthony
Martinez, Jose
McGowan, Charles
McKenzie, Travis
Meade, Andrew
Memon, Furkan
Moises, Francisco
Morbey, Kai
Murphy, Daryn

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Lutz FL 33558
Orlando FL 32835
Orlando FL 32801
Coral Springs FL 33067
Kingston NY 12401
Miami FL 33173
Cocoa FL 32927
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33312
Holiday FL 34691
Ocoee FL 34761
Orlando FL 32803
Miami FL 33156
Miami FL 33155
St Petersburg FL 33716
Orlando FL 32824
Miami FL 33180
Merritt Island FL 32953
Orlando FL 32803
St. Petersburg FL 33716
Pembroke Pines FL 33029
Dania Beach FL 33004
Dunedin FL 34698
Miami FL 33167
Pinellas Park FL 33782
Miami FL 33144
North Miami Beach FL 33162
Seminole FL 33777

Phone 1
(813) 789-3386

(863) 221-4312
(407) 353-7848
(954) 649-6973
(813) 220-8010
(786) 514-9380
(305) 878-9552
(407) 405-0528
(813) 724-7687
(407) 257-4816
(407) 895-6189
(954) 661-8041
(305) 773-7269
(813) 330-6374
(407) 257-8581
(305) 331-7931
(407) 496-5238
(505) 573-8918
(732) 785-0818
(786) 567-8584
(954) 647-6419
(727) 348-7265
(305) 742-8191
(727) 331-5139
(786) 315-7357
(305) 761-2065
(727) 482-1940

Phone 2

(407) 898-8298

(813) 331-3088

(407) 578-1942
(321) 662-8398

(305) 666-5315

(407) 803-7375

(646) 600-2021

Email
dagrigit@gmail.com

Charles.haigler@gmail.com
halsey@aol.com
carriechazen@bellsouth.net
wrhevessy54@aol.com
halfabubble71@yahoo.com
pfeiffer03ny@hotmail.com
hill_lighting@hotmail.com
neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
gordthejuicer@gmail.com
billykiddphotography@cfl.rr.com
chrisj.kitchen@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
jlewcreates@gmail.com
silentmike@me.com
lunices@hotmail.com
almalamps@gmail.com
idle_wild@hotmail.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
cmcharliemcgowan@gmail.com
travisd650@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
memon.furkanl@gmail.com
nosleepsuperhero@gmail.com
kaimorbey@icloud.com

daryn@cineviewstudiosfl.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Ortiz, Ricardo

Palladino, Kenneth
Parra, Gonzalo
Peart, Merrick
Pereda, Kevin
Perez, Brian
Perozo, Carlos
Pescrille, James
Poggi, Luis
Prillaman, Dale
Rando, Keith
Rishel, Frank
Schwartz, Fred
Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John
Starling, Henry
Tarantino, Chris
Togno, Jeffrey
Torge, Shawn
Valentine, Grant
Vecino, Brandon
Wagner, Kristopher
Wheatley, Joel
Womack III, Paul
Wostak, Skylar

Zakoor, William

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Lake Alfred FL 33850
Dunedin FL 34698
Miami FL 33179
Miami Gardens FL 33056
Miami FL 33155
Miami FL 33186
Miami FL 33155
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301
Orlando FL 32804
Hollywood FL 33021
Pembroke Pines FL 33028
Orlando FL 32837
North Miami Beach FL 33179
Tamarac FL 33321
North Miami Beach FL 33160
Miami FL 33190
Hollywood FL 33020
Lake Placid FL 33852
Belle Isle FL 32812
Lilburn GA 30047
Hialeah FL 33018
St. Petersburg FL 33712
Casselberry FL 32707
Hollywood FL 33020
Ocoee FL 34761
Boca Raton FL 33434

Phone 1
(863) 280-3652

(727) 421-9148
(954) 478-0477
(305) 205-2992
(305) 967-0101
(305) 803-0419
(786) 238-1963
(954) 614-1434
(407) 625-0364
(954) 559-6532
(954) 442-3239
(302) 753-8333
(305) 490-6190
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(305) 345-5077
(954) 559-0785
(786) 223-2264
(407) 616-7269
(954) 614-9359
(305) 331-6860
(407) 927-0219
(407) 497-0855
(954) 292-5470
(407) 325-8335
(954) 270-6116

Phone 2

(727) 736-2973

(954) 614-1434

(954) 665-8468
(954) 257-6790

(305) 931-5030

(305) 255-7366

(954) 961-2992

(407) 816-1102

(954) 929-6204
(407) 614-5033
(561) 218-6628

Email

rickyortiz@zitro97.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
gaparra@comcast.net
mpblackmagic@gmail.com
kevinperedal202@gmail.com
brianperez18@gmail.com
carlosjuanperozo@gmail.com
jim@gaffer.com
Ibpoggi@gmail.com
dpriim@hotmail.com
keithalanrando@yahoo.com
jrproductions43@me.com
luxaer@gmail.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
hwstarling@bellsouth.net
sydroger@bellsouth.net
jefftogno@gmail.com
shawntorge@me.com
grantvalentine@comcast.net
brandonvecino26@gmail.com
kristopherjwagner@yahoo.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com
traeandjanee@aol.com
skylarwostak@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Safety Passport - D: Fall Protection

Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803
Murray, Patrick Clearwater FL 33755
Wostak, Gary Ocoee FL 34761

Safety Passport - D1: Advanced Fall Protection
Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792

Safety Passport - E: Hand & Power Tools

Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803
Murray, Patrick Clearwater FL 33755
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321
Wostak, Gary Ocoee FL 34761

Safety Passport - E2: Fire Extinguisher Safety

Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792
Murray, Patrick Clearwater FL 33755
Wostak, Gary Ocoee FL 34761

Safety Passport - F: Scaffold Erection
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792
Murray, Patrick Clearwater FL 33755
Wostak, Gary Ocoee FL 34761

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Anderson, Christopher St Petersburg FL 33716
Arocho, Zabdiel St Cloud FL 34769
Bedell, Michael North Miami 33162

Phone 1

(321) 356-3563
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693

(407) 712-5693
(321) 356-3563
(727) 692-1100
(954) 744-0308
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(321) 356-3563

(407) 712-5693
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(352) 572-9554
(407) 600-0551
(954) 494-4079

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320

(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320

(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

9/15/2023

Email

cmurray197041@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
cmurray197041@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us
sernab1229@gmail.com

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com
cmurray197041@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

candersproductions@gmail.com
zabdielarocho@gmail.com

michael.bedelll@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Berberette, Michael

Bitsios, John
Boulay, David
Canet Jr. , Anthony
Colgate, Khristian
Duque, Nicolas
Erickson, Cody
Floyd, Andrew
Gallagher, Michael
Gallego, Sergio
Gomez, Miguel
Gonzalez, Manuel
Goodman, Dean

Gordon, Scott

Gurzell Jr., Donald A.

Guzman, Kevin
Haigler, Charles
Harvey, Leon

Jenkins, Neil

Kitchen-Pareja, Christopher

Leonard, Luke
Lin, Chun-Yih
Martinez, Jose
McKenzie, Travis
Memon, Furkan
Morbey, Kai
Murray, Patrick

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Clermont FL 34714
Eustis FL 32726
Clearwater FL 33763
Miami FL 33147
St. Petersburg FL 33706
Orlando FL 32807
St. Petersburg FL 33716
Safety Harbor FL 34695
Knoxville TN 37920
Plantation FL 33317
Miami FL 33186
Miami FL 33134
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33312
Pompano Beach FL 33062
Lutz FL 33558
Miami FL 33176
Orlando FL 32835
Kissimmee FL 34744
Holiday FL 34691
Miami FL 33156
Orlando FL 32832
Miami FL 33180
Pembroke Pines FL 33029
Dunedin FL 34698
Pinellas Park FL 33782
North Miami Beach FL 33162
Clearwater FL 33755

Phone 1
(863) 944-5185

(352) 408-2412
(727) 504-6881
(321) 266-3039
(502) 435-3345
(305) 333-3306
(571) 419-3822
(813) 789-5976
(561) 704-2659
(954) 260-3056
(786) 280-8368
(786) 334-4037
(954) 448-2363
(305) 331-0458
(813) 789-3386
(305) 790-9708
(863) 221-4312
(407) 247-2825
(813) 724-7687
(954) 661-8041
(321) 298-7737
(305) 331-7931
(786) 567-8584
(727) 348-7265
(727) 331-5139
(305) 761-2065

Phone 2

(502) 445-0809

(646) 600-2021

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

mike.berberette@gmail.com
jbitsios@yahoo.com
daveboulayl@gmail.com
anthonycanet@gmail.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
nicoduquehilders@gmail.com
cody.roy.erickson@gmail.com
seth@vfilms.tv
gobohead@bellsouth.net
sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
m.gomezcolls@gmail.com
manuelnegro@hotmail.com
dean531themovie@yahoo.com
ledstorm@att.net
dagrigit@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
chrisj.kitchen@gmail.com
broadsideproductions@me.com
lunices@hotmail.com
Jcmunil@gmail.com
travisd650@gmail.com
memon.furkanl@gmail.com

kaimorbey@icloud.com

(727) 692-1100 (818) 632-6320 pm@patmurray.us
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Palladino, Kenneth

Peart, Merrick
Pereda, Kevin
Prillaman, Dale
Romanello, Silvio
Ruthardt, Michael
Serna, Brian
Sider Jr, John
Starling, Henry
Tarantino, Chris
Teran, Jeremy
Togno, Jeffrey
Torge, Shawn
Turner, Ulysees
Vecino, Brandon
Wheatley, Thomas
Willer, William
Wolf, Gregg
Wostak, Gary
Wostak, Skylar
Zakoor, William
Safety Passport - HP2:
Alvino, Reinie
Austin, Amy
Bedinghaus, Timothy
DeRoin, Max

Diaz, Christopher

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Dunedin FL 34698
Miami Gardens FL 33056
Miami FL 33155
Hollywood FL 33021
Margate FL 33068
Belle Isle FL 32812
Tamarac FL 33321
North Miami Beach FL 33160
Miami FL 33190
Hollywood FL 33020
Cheltenham PA 19012
Lake Placid FL 33852
Belle Isle FL 32812
Orlando FL 32807
Hialeah FL 33018
Orlando FL 32819
Fort Worth X 76112
Clearwater FL 33756
Ocoee FL 34761
Ocoee FL 34761
Boca Raton FL 33434

Harassment Protection 2

Hollywood FL 33020
Winter Park FL 32792
Tampa FL 33609
Brooksville FL 34601
Miami Shores FL 33138

Phone 1
(727) 421-9148

(305) 205-2992
(305) 967-0101
(954) 559-6532
(954) 648-5806
(407) 405-1464
(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562
(305) 345-5077
(954) 559-0785
(954) 224-3121
(786) 223-2264
(407) 616-7269
(773) 655-4924
(305) 331-6860
(407) 399-3526
(321) 446-2886
(727) 442-8121
(407) 383-1693
(407) 325-8335
(954) 270-6116

(305) 647-8266
(407) 712-5693
(727) 483-3735
(352) 263-7460
(305) 336-1884

Phone 2
(727) 736-2973

(954) 665-8468

(305) 255-7366

(954) 961-2992

(407) 816-1102

(727) 410-5793

(407) 654-6495

(407) 614-5033
(561) 218-6628

9/15/2023

Email
yankeegolfer@aol.com

mpblackmagic@gmail.com
kevinperedal202@gmail.com
dpriim@hotmail.com
riffemail@gmail.com
mike.ruthardt@gmail.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
jsiderjr@yahoo.com
hwstarling@bellsouth.net
sydroger@bellsouth.net
JeremyTeran00@gmail.com
jefftogno@gmail.com
shawntorge@me.com
ulysees120592@gmail.com
brandonvecino26@gmail.com
twheatley50@aol.com
williamrw19@gmail.com
gregg@sunwolf.com
mwaclt@aol.com
skylarwostak@gmail.com

billyzakoor@aol.com

reiniealvino82@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com
tim@bedinghaus.com
max@floridagrip.com

chrisdiaz124@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Earl, Brian

Everett, Martin
Fenclau, Douglas
Furelos, Ramon
Graffeo, Ryan
Gurzell Jr., Donald A.
Hall, Stuart
Hevessy, William
Higgins, Pfeiffer
Jenkins, Neil
Lemaire, Frank
Lewis, Jessica
Marincas, Anthony
Meade, Andrew
Mejia, Gustavo
Murray III, Bruce
Ortiz, Ricardo
Palladino, Kenneth
Rishel, Frank
Schwartz, Fred
Stark, Michael
Togno, Jeffrey
Turner, Ulysees
Wheatley, Joel
Whitford, Jonathan

Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection

Austin, Amy

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Davie FL 33325
Maitland FL 32751
Pinellas Park FL 33781
Miami FL 33173
Land-O-Lakes FL 34638
Lutz FL 33558
Orlando FL 32801
Kingston NY 12401
Cocoa FL 32927
Holiday FL 34691
Miami FL 33155
St Petersburg FL 33716
St. Petersburg FL 33716
Miami FL 33167
Honolulu HI 96814
St. Petersburg FL 33701
Lake Alfred FL 33850
Dunedin FL 34698
Orlando FL 32837
North Miami Beach FL 33179
Orlando FL 32826
Lake Placid FL 33852
Orlando FL 32807
Casselberry FL 32707
Jacksonville FL 32205
Winter Park FL 32792

Phone 1
(786) 372-5986

(407) 647-0731
(727) 432-7249
RNK,A47Q
(813) 486-8808
(813) 789-3386
(407) 353-7848
(813) 220-8010
(305) 878-9552
(813) 724-7687
(305) 773-7269
(813) 330-6374
(732) 785-0818
(305) 742-8191
(813) 785-2209
(813) 400-6197
(863) 280-3652
(727) 421-9148
(302) 753-8333
(305) 490-6190
(321) 458-3332
(786) 223-2264
(773) 655-4924
(407) 497-0855
(904) 571-1012

(407) 712-5693

Phone 2

(407) 491-0268

(407) 898-8298
(813) 331-3088

(305) 666-5315

(727) 736-2973

(305) 931-5030

(904) 981-0048

9/15/2023

Email
silverfoxdigital17@gmail.com

tkigrip@gmail.com
defenclaul2@gmail.com
ramfur73@yahoo.com
ryangraffeo@gmail.com
dagrigit@gmail.com
halsey@aol.com
wrhevessy54@aol.com
pfeiffer03ny@hotmail.com
neilpjenkins105@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
jlewcreates@gmail.com
amlegomaster@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
gmejia369@gmail.com
BruceAllenMurrayiii@gmail.com
rickyortiz@zitro97.com
yankeegolfer@aol.com
jrproductions43@me.com
luxaer@gmail.com
flamingeffects@gmail.com
jefftogno@gmail.com
ulysees120592@gmail.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com

jonwhit@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Murray, Christopher

Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Safety Passport -

Austin, Amy
Murray, Christopher
Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Safety Passport -

Austin, Amy
Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Safety Passport -

Austin, Amy
Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Safety Passport -

Austin, Amy
Murray, Christopher
Murray, Patrick
Wostak, Gary

Safety Passport -

Austin, Amy
Wostak, Gary

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

City State Zip
Orlando FL 32803
Clearwater FL IS755
Ocoee FL 34761

K: Noise Exposure
Winter Park
Orlando
Clearwater
Ocoee

L: Confined Spaces
Winter Park
Clearwater
Ocoee

M: Lockout/Tagout
Winter Park
Clearwater

Ocoee

P: Hazard Communication

Winter Park
Orlando
Clearwater
Ocoee

V: Lighting Safety
Winter Park

Ocoee

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

32792
32803
33755
34761

32792
33755
34761

32792
33755
34761

32792
32803
33755
34761

32792
34761

SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department

Clerveaux, Ben

Deerfield Beach

FL

33442

Phone 1
(321) 356-3563

(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(321) 356-3563
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(321) 356-3563
(727) 692-1100
(407) 383-1693

(407) 712-5693
(407) 383-1693

(954) 708-0657

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(818) 632-6320
(407) 654-6495

(407) 654-6495

9/15/2023

Email
cmurray197041@gmail.com

pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
cmurray197041@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
cmurrayl197041@gmail.com
pm@patmurray.us

mwaclt@aol.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

mwaclt@aol.com

benclerveaux@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

28 of 31



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Expiration
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email Date
Telehandler Class 7
Bitsios, John Eustis FL 32726  (352) 408-2412 jbitsios@yahoo.com 10/31/2023
Cintron, William Cutler Bay FL 33157 (305) 251-2430 flickcat@hotmail.com
Gallego, Sergio Plantation FL 33317 (954) 260-3056 sergiogallegofiim@gmail.com
Guzman, Kevin Miami FL 33176  (305) 790-9708 kevguzman03@hotmail.com
Hall, Stuart Orlando FL 32801 (407) 353-7848 (407) 898-8298 halsey@aol.com 4-12-2024
Jorian, Gordon Ocoee FL 34761  (407) 257-4816 (407) 578-1942 gordthejuicer@gmail.com 10/31/2023
Martinez, Jose Pembroke Pines FL 33029 (786) 567-8584 (646) 600-2021 IJcmunil@gmail.com
Meng, Clayton Casselberry FL 32707 (321) 946-6196 claytonmeng@gmail.com 10/31/2023
Romanello, Silvio Margate FL 33068 (954) 648-5806 riffemail@gmail.com
Ruthardt, Michael Belle Isle FL 32812  (407) 405-1464 mike.ruthardt@gmail.com 10/31/2023
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com 4-12-2024
Wheatley, Joel Casselberry FL 32707  (407) 497-0855 daddywheats@yahoo.com 10/31/2023
Wireless DMX - Local 728
Austin, Amy Winter Park FL 32792  (407) 712-5693 aaustin22@gmail.com

Wireless DMX Lighting - Local 477 Training Program

Augsburger, Brad Saint Petersburg FL 33713  (727) 560-3077 shinsaw@mac.com
Bedinghaus, Timothy Tampa FL 33609 (727) 483-3735 tim@bedinghaus.com
Bowens, Jonathan Lauderdale Lakes  FL 33319 (954) 673-1321 gloudysunshine@gmail.com
Fiji, Peter Kissimmee FL 34744 (909) 782-1177 fiji.peter@gmail.com
Floyd, Andrew Safety Harbor FL 34695 (813) 789-5976 seth@vfilms.tv

Futo, Paul Coral Springs FL 33071  (954) 261-1691 pfuto70067@aol.com
Gallagher, Joshua Boynton FL 33435 (561) 287-0687 jpaulgallagher83@gmail.com
Gumbs, Anthony Oakland Park FL 33309 (305) 297-7153 agumbs73@yahoo.com
Gurzell Jr., Donald A. Lutz FL 33558 (813) 789-3386 dagrigit@gmail.com
Lopez, Barry Tampa FL 33612 (813) 495-6270 zeplo3@aol.com

Mejia, Gustavo Honolulu HI 96814  (813) 785-2209 gmejia369@gmail.com
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362 Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Expiration
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email Date
Palladino, Kenneth Dunedin FL 34698 (727) 421-9148 (727) 736-2973 yankeegolfer@aol.com
Peart, Merrick Miami Gardens FL 33056  (305) 205-2992 mpblackmagic@gmail.com
Serna, Brian Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 744-0308 sernab1229@gmail.com
Swift, David Ft. Lauderdale FL 33334  (954) 648-3387 (954) 491-7983 dhswifty@gmail.com

Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Anderson, Christopher St Petersburg FL 33716  (352) 572-9554 candersproductions@gmail.com
Gallego, Sergio Plantation FL 33317 (954) 260-3056 sergiogallegofilm@gmail.com
Hall, Stuart Orlando FL 32801 (407) 353-7848 (407) 898-8298 halsey@aol.com

Ortoski, Andrew New Port Richey FL 34654  (727) 457-1106 aortoski@gmail.com
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